CORRI PER LA LIBERAZIONE
MORLUPO (RM) 25 Aprile 2010

km 13,000

WWW.mariomoretti.it

Pos. COGNOME NOME CATEGORIA SOCIETA' TEMPO
1 FRANCHI GIUSEPPE MM35 DREAM TEAM 0.47.02
2 PATERNESI ANDREA MM35 POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO 0.47.40
3 DINA SERGIO MM50  |OLIMPICA FLAMINIA 0.48.07
4 COCOZZA SERGIO MM45 DUEPONTI SPORTING CLUB 0.48.19
5 DI GIULIO FRANCESCO MM40 |G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA 0.48.37
6 MOUHAIJI YOUSSEF MM40 |CAMPANILE 0.49.57
7 ZARLENGA PIETRO AM G.S. IL PODISTA 0.50.07
8 FABBRI MASSIMO MM45 BOLSENA FORUM 0.51.17
9 CAPUTO GIAMPAOLO MM35 |A.S.D. ENEA 0.51.59
10 POMPILI TIZIANO MM35 POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO 0.52.30
11 COMINA FABIO AM OLIMPICA FLAMINIA 0.53.25
12 ANGHELONE FRANCESCO MM40  |MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 0.54.19
13 DI RE ALFREDO MM40  |ASTERIX MORLUPO 0.54.53
14 MARCHETTI STEFANO MM40 |DUE PONTI 0.56.08
15 DI FILIPPO CRISTIANO MM40  |LBM SPORT 0.56.30
16 TRAVAGLINI MAURO MMA40  |G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA 0.56.40
17 DE LUCA RAPONE [VINCENZO MM45  |A.S.D. ENEA 0.57.01
18 IANNILLI CARLO MM45 MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 0.57.16
19 SFORZA MASSIMO MM50  |UISP ROMA 0.57.20
20 PAGANO ROBERTO MM45 MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 0.57.54
21 VIANI ROBERTO AM OLIMPICA FLAMINIA 0.57.58
22 GALIENI SILVESTRO MM55  |A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA 0.58.01
23 SFORZA CLAUDIO MM45 UISP ROMA 0.58.29
24 CURCI FABIO MM35  |AIRONE FORMELLO 0.58.33
25 PICATTI CLAUDIO MM55 PODISTICA VALMONTONE 0.58.40
26 VITANZI MAURIZIO MM45  |OLIMPICA FLAMINIA 0.59.00
27 DI BARTOLOMEO [MARCO MM45  |CAT SPORT 0.59.13
28 MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE MM50 |A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA 0.59.15
29 BESTIACO MARINO MM55  |ATLETICA INSIEME 0.59.25
30 MINASI RICCARDO MM55  |A.S.D. ENEA 0.59.57
31 BRANDONI GIANNI AM ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 1.00.04
32 RONCACCI ARCANGELO MM50  |ASTERIX MORLUPO 1.00.30
33 SGLAVO VINCENZO MM50 |A.S.D. ENEA 1.00.49
34 LATTERI LUIGIA FF DUE PONTI 1.01.08
35 GIUISEPPE SCOCCIA MM45  |OLIMPICA FLAMINIA 1.01.20
36 SCICCHITANO MAURIZIO MM50  |LAZIO ATLETICA 1.01.33
37 MUCCIARELLI RENATO MM45  |A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA 1.01.36
38 PIMPINELLA LORENZO AM G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA 1.01.45
39 CECCARELLI PAOLO MM50  |A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA 1.02.05
40 DI STEFANO FEDERICO AM SANTA MARINELLA RUNNERS 1.02.12
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APOLLONI
DANZA
BRANDONI
ROBERTI
MARROCCO
FILIPPINI
MICHELI
GRILLI
SCIPIONI
VASSELLI
TUFANO
RAMIREZ
PACE
MENINI
SECCHI
FRANCICA
PICCOLELLI
DORIGHI
ZERVOS
CERRONI

DI PASTENA
PATERNESI
BALZANI
CANTIANI
PINTUS
CAMMERINESI
MANCIN
ONESTI

DI MARIO
VARESI
PAOLESSI
BELA'
BRUSCHI
CLEMENTINI
STIRPE
ORSINGHER
MANCINI
SDRUSCIA
SANTINI
SABATUCCI
CANELLA
FERA
D'AMBROSIO
D'AMORE
ROCCA

DI PLACIDO
LAURENZI
CARLI

ETTORE
ANDREA
ADRIANO
ANGELO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
MARCO
DOMENICO
SANDRO
LORENZO
ARMANDO
IAN RICHARD
MAURO
VALERIA
LUCA

LUIGI
DANIEL

KIM THU
GIIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
MONICA
FRANCO
CARLO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
LUCIANO
MARIO
DANIELE
ANDREA
PAOLA
ANGELO
FILIPPO
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
ENZO
DOMENICO
GIORGIO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
LUCIANO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
PIERSETTIMIO
MAURIZIO

MM45
MMS50
MM45
MM45
MM45
AM
MM45
AM
MM60
MM55
MM35
MM45
MM55
MMS50
FF
AM
MM60
MM40
FF
MM45
MM40
FF
MM60
MMS50
MM65
AM
MM45
MM45
MM45
AM
FF
MM60
MM70
MM45
MM45
MM60
MM70
MM45
MMS55
MM55
AM
MM65
MM40
MMS50
MM55
MM45
MM45
MMS50

A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
A.S.D. ENEA

ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO

G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
G.S. IL PODISTA

A.S.D. ENEA

ROMA ATLETICA

ASTERIX MORLUPO

A.S.D. ENEA

G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
SCAVO 2000

G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA DEL PARCO
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA INSIEME
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
PODISTICA TIBURTINA
CAMPANILE

ANNA BABY RUNNER
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
A.S.D. FORZA MAGGIORE
INDIPENDENTE

SANTA MARINELLA RUNNERS
G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
A.S.D. ENEA

ASTERIX MORLUPO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
LBM

A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
UISP MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
SCAVO 2000

UISP MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
PREDATOR

ASTERIX MORLUPO

A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA

1.02.19
1.02.23
1.02.25
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1.03.52
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1.08.28
1.08.31
1.09.09
1.09.14
1.09.30
1.09.52
1.11.10
1.12.36
1.12.42
1.12.51
1.12.58
1.13.03
1.13.11
1.13.15
1.13.20
1.13.26
1.13.31
1.13.34
1.13.52
1.15.18
1.15.23
1.15.30
1.15.37
1.16.03




89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

DITOMA
DINA
BATTAGLIA
PIETRANGELI
DILENO
LANZINI
CIPRIANI
SCALZO
BENEDETTI
SPALVIERI
PIMPINELLA
CARTENI
INNAMORATI
TESTONI
BURGER
MARZANO
BANDINU
COLETTI

DI LUCA

DE AMICIS
PIMPINELLA
ZEDDE
MASCHERUCCI
VERNI

BROGI
RAPUANO
SEVERA
QUOTIDIANO
DI PASTENA
MARCHETTI
VEROLI
GIOVANNINI
DI CARLO
RARU
BETTELLI
BARBETTI
VENTURINI
DESS!I'
SMARGIASSI
GRANOCCHIA
CAVOLI
VANTAGGIO
CALZA BINI
ZAPPI
GRANOCCHIA
D'ASCENZO
SCONOCCHIA

IGNAZIO
SIMONETTA
ROBERTO
GIULIO
PASQUA
GIOVANNA
GABRIELE
ALFREDO
ARCANGELO
STEFANO
ROBERTA
VERONICA
PAOLA
CARLO
KRISTINE
ENRICO
IGNAZIO
STEFANO
ANNA MARIA
ADAMO
EMILIANO
GIANLUIGI
MASSIMO
MICHELA
GIANCARLO
MARIA
ERALDO
MARIA TERESA
VINCENZO
MARIA RITA
FEDERICO
ATTILIO
GREGORIO
CARMEN
CARLO
DAVIDE
SANDRO
ROMANO
RAIMONDO
BRUNELLA
SANDRA
BENITO
ALBERTO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
RENZO

MM?70
FF
MMS50
MM55
FF
FF
MM45
AM
MM45
MM40
FF
FF
FF
MM55
FF
MM65
MMS50
MMA40
FF
MM60
AM
MMS50
MM65
FF
MM?70
FF
MMS50
FF
MMS50
FF
MM65
MM55
MM?70
FF
MMS50
AM
AM
MM55
MM65
FF
FF
MM?70
MM?70
MM?70
MMS55
MM65
MMS55

A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
ROMA ROAD RUNNER
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA

AICS CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE
AICS CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE

A.S.D. ENEA

ASTERIX MORLUPO
INDIPENDENTE

G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
ASTERIX MORLUPO
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
ASTERIX MORLUPO
PODISTICA TIBURTINA
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA PRENESTE
ATLETICA FALERIA
G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
SCAVO 2000

G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
CAMPANILE

A.S.D. ENEA
PODISTICA TIBURTINA
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA
G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. FORZA MAGGIORE
ASTERIX MORLUPO
INDIPENDENTE
INDIPENDENTE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
A.S.D. ENEA

UISP ROMA

A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA TIBURTINA
G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA

1.16.28
1.16.35
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1.18.54
1.20.29
1.20.40
1.20.46
1.21.15
1.21.21
1.22.04
1.22.39
1.23.35
1.23.40
1.24.45
1.24.51
1.25.05
1.25.16
1.26.04
1.26.15
1.27.17
1.27.43
1.27.53
1.32.59
1.33.02
1.35.06
1.41.16
1.43.56
1.44.07
1.46.46
1.50.15
1.50.16
1.53.31
1.54.58
1.59.45
2.00.04




